
Delivery Catering MenuDelivery Catering Menu
Where We Bring the Party to You!Where We Bring the Party to You!

#RoostersWings#RoostersWings

To view our Food Truck & Catering options 
visit our website 

To view our Food Truck & Catering options 
visit our website 

www.RoostersWings.comwww.RoostersWings.com



Serves approximately 30Serves approximately 30

*Items only available at Roosters Catering*Items only available at Roosters Catering
**Items only available from Roosters Food Truck**Items only available from Roosters Food Truck
***All proceeds go to the Roosters Foundation***All proceeds go to the Roosters Foundation

Potato WedgesPotato Wedges
Fries**Fries**
Freshly Fried Potato Chips*Freshly Fried Potato Chips*
Macaroni & Cheese*Macaroni & Cheese*
American Potato Salad*American Potato Salad*
Macaroni & Cheddar Salad*Macaroni & Cheddar Salad*
BBQ Baked Beans*BBQ Baked Beans*  
Buffalo CauliflowerBuffalo Cauliflower
Mozzarella SticksMozzarella Sticks
Mac-N-Cheese BitesMac-N-Cheese Bites
Mini Corn DogsMini Corn Dogs
        Cheryl’s Cookies***Cheryl’s Cookies***

$45
$45
$45
$65
$65
$65
$65
$85
$85
$85
$85
$1 Each

16oz. Bottle of Dressing
16oz. Bottle of Wing Sauce
Pan of Celery

$7
$7
$10SidesSides

EntreesEntrees
Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken
SandwichesSandwiches
$300 per 32 sandwiches$300 per 32 sandwiches

1/3lb. Cheeseburgers1/3lb. Cheeseburgers
$325 per 40 burgers$325 per 40 burgers

Hand-Breaded ChickenHand-Breaded Chicken
FingersFingers
$180 per 50 fingers$180 per 50 fingers

Marinated Grilled ChickenMarinated Grilled Chicken
FingersFingers
$180 per 50 fingers$180 per 50 fingers

Jumbo All-Beef Hot Dogs*Jumbo All-Beef Hot Dogs*
$200 per 50 hot dogs$200 per 50 hot dogs

Boneless orBoneless or
TraditionalTraditional  
“It’s what we’re known for!”“It’s what we’re known for!”
We recommend 5 or 6 wings per person.We recommend 5 or 6 wings per person.
Sauces split per 100 wings.Sauces split per 100 wings.

$165 per 100 wings$165 per 100 wings

Serves approximately 30Serves approximately 30
Caesar
Garden
Red, Bacon & Bleu
Red Rooster

$65
$65
$75
$75

WingsWings

SaladsSalads

FixinsFixinsthethe


